
‘What You Otter Know’ 

Resource List 

Click Here for the What You Otter Know Presentation 

Please use the webpage links below to enhance the presentation. 

1. South Areas of Study: https://southseattle.edu/areas-study 

2. Student Resources 

a. Technology Tools Overview: https://www.seattlecolleges.edu/about/student-

technology-tools 

i. Canvas (Virtual Classroom): https://canvas.southseattle.edu/login/canvas  

ii. Starfish (Advising & Financial Aid Appointments): 

https://seattlecolleges.starfishsolutions.com/starfish-ops/support/login.html 

iii. mySouth: https://mysouth.seattlecolleges.edu/ 

b. Student Resources Home Page: https://southseattle.edu/students  

3. Student Resources 

a. Library  

i. Library webpage: https://libguides.southseattle.edu/home  

ii. eLearning Team (assistance with email, Canvas, & Zoom support): 

https://sites.google.com/southseattle.edu/elearning/ 

b. Tutoring Center: https://southseattle.edu/tutoring 

c. WorkSource Career Center: https://southseattle.edu/worksource 

d. Disability Services: https://southseattle.edu/disability-services  

e. Veterans Affairs: https://southseattle.edu/veteran-affairs-benefits 

f. AANAPISI: https://southseattle.edu/aanapisi 

g. TRiO Student Success Services: https://southseattle.edu/trio/student-success-

services/services 

h. Counseling Services: https://southseattle.edu/counseling  

4. Campus Resources 

a. Benefits Hub: https://southseattle.edu/benefits-hub 

b. Emergency Funds: https://southseattle.edu/benefits-hub/emergency-funds 

c. Food Pantry: https://southseattle.edu/student-life/food-pantry 

5. Student Life 

a. Student Life: https://southseattle.edu/student-life  

6. Academic Calendar 

a. Academic Calendar: https://southseattle.edu/calendar 

7. Advising Syllbus 

a. Advising Department Webpage: https://southseattle.edu/advising  

b. Advising Department Syllabus: www.southseattle.edu/advising/advising-syllabus  

8. Financial Aid 

a. Financial Aid Webpage: https://southseattle.edu/financial-aid  

b. Financial Aid Portal: https://southseattle.edu/financial-aid/financial-aid-portal  

9. Important Processes 

a. Student Handbook: https://southseattle.edu/student-life/student-handbook 

https://scedu-my.sharepoint.com/:p:/g/personal/nick_albritton_seattlecolleges_edu/EW6IZ_ieE5NLpxu26QUB4K4BKKzOUfgOvw3NbCIxvZ_hsA?e=jAhXb9
https://scedu-my.sharepoint.com/:p:/g/personal/nick_albritton_seattlecolleges_edu/EW6IZ_ieE5NLpxu26QUB4K4BKKzOUfgOvw3NbCIxvZ_hsA?e=jAhXb9
https://southseattle.edu/areas-study
https://www.seattlecolleges.edu/about/student-technology-tools
https://www.seattlecolleges.edu/about/student-technology-tools
https://canvas.southseattle.edu/login/canvas
https://seattlecolleges.starfishsolutions.com/starfish-ops/support/login.html
https://mysouth.seattlecolleges.edu/
https://southseattle.edu/students
https://libguides.southseattle.edu/home
https://sites.google.com/southseattle.edu/elearning/
https://southseattle.edu/tutoring
https://southseattle.edu/worksource
https://southseattle.edu/disability-services
https://southseattle.edu/veteran-affairs-benefits
https://southseattle.edu/aanapisi
https://southseattle.edu/trio/student-success-services/services
https://southseattle.edu/trio/student-success-services/services
https://southseattle.edu/counseling
https://southseattle.edu/benefits-hub
https://southseattle.edu/benefits-hub/emergency-funds
https://southseattle.edu/student-life/food-pantry
https://southseattle.edu/student-life
https://southseattle.edu/calendar
https://southseattle.edu/advising
http://www.southseattle.edu/advising/advising-syllabus
https://southseattle.edu/financial-aid
https://southseattle.edu/financial-aid/financial-aid-portal
https://southseattle.edu/student-life/student-handbook


b. Complaints Overview: https://southseattle.edu/student-resources/complaints-

overview 

c. Emergency Alerts: https://www.seattlecolleges.edu/about/safety-and-

security/emergency-alerts  

10. Closing 

a. Virtual Assistance (I.e. accessing departments through LiveChat & Zoom): 

https://southseattle.edu/virtual-assistance.   
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